Preliminary Details: Summer 2017 Study Abroad to Bali (Indo) & Sydney (Aus)

Price: $2,495 plus airfare and GCC Tuition/Fees.
Based on triple & double occupancy in tourist-class hotels and villas.
Airfare estimated at $1,500 if purchased in groups from Jan-March 2017.

Pre-departure orientation sessions on the mornings of Saturday, May 13 and Monday, June 19.
Participants are required to attend both orientations and ALL class sessions.

June 19-23, 2017: On campus classes (mandatory)
Sun June 25, 2017: Depart from LAX around 1am to Denpasar (Bali) Indonesia

Monday June 26: Arrive Bali mid-afternoon. Group taxis to Ubud.
* Spend 6 nights in Ubud
* Excursions to climb Mt. Batur, downhill bike ride, rice field trek, Balinese dance and
musical performances, Elephant Cave and Balinese cooking class.

Sun July 2: Drive to Lovina
* Spend 2 nights at Puri Bagus hotel in Lovina
* Excursion to TreeTops zip line course, Pura Ulan Danau water temple, Gitgit waterfall,
Menjangan Island snorkel site, and Buddhist monastery.

Tues July 4: Drive back to Ubud
* Spend 5 nights in Ubud (n/o July 4-8)
* Dance/music performances, gong maker, wood carver, traditional ceremonies.

Sun July 9: Drive to Candidasa via Bat Cave
* Spend 6 nights at Puri Bagus Candidasa (n/o July 9-14)
* Excursions to Amed, Tulamben, Tirtagangga, Pura Lempuyang and optional rafting

Sat July 15: Back to Ubud villa (n/o July 15, 16 w/ late checkout July 17)
* 2.5 nights Ubud villa
* Optional excursions to Taro Elephant safari or shopping on last day

Late on Monday July 17: Fly to Sydney with night on plane

Tuesday July 18: Arrive Sydney, Australia
* Transfer to Meriton Apartments, Bondi Junction (3 nights)
* 3-day Sydney transit pass
* Tours to the Blue Mountains incl. Scenic World (weather permitting) & Sydney Harbor.

FriJuly 21: Fly back to LAX or option to stay and explore at own expense. Arrive same day.

Apply early...this will sell out!! Contact Prof. Leaver - TRAVELPROF@GMAIL.COM



